

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2652/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2008 in
2394/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

FA No.

GUJARAT INDUST.DEV.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHOTABHAI JASANGHBHAI PATEL(D)THR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs requested by learned counsel for both
the parties, the matter is adjourned by two
weeks.(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

* This matter is shown as Item No.21 in the
Advance List AL 00107/2011.